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UniCerrado 2023/1

Nome
Amanda Lourenco Vieira
Arthur De Paula Santos
Beatriz De Souza Carvalho
Bruno Gomes Oliveira
Camilla De Sousa Luz
Carolina Marques Da Cruz
Claudia Karusca Aurione
Eduardo Da Silva De Paula
Eduardo Henrique Santos
Elisvaldo Luiz Fidel
Felipe De Oliveira Araujo
Felipe Oliveira Vilarinho
Geovanny Barbosa Ribeiro
Guilherme Lourengo Silva
Heithor Firmino Garcia
Heloisa Silva Oliveira
Isabelle Luiza Fonseca De Sousa
Isadora Layne Souza
Kayque Silva Rabelo
Kira Fernando Rodrigues
Lais Lanay Silva
Laura Rodrigues Guimaraes
Lavinia Silva Araujo
Lilian Ribas Alves
Luiz Felipe Faria Borges
Marcelo Rodrigues Almeida
Mateus Martins Da Silva
Natalya Alves Silva
Nathaly Kammys Guimaraes Santos
Pedro Henrique Avelino Silva
Pedro Henrique Guilherme Carvalho
Rayssam Kemmylly Virginia Do
Renan Oliveira Barreira
Rodrigo Tavares De Gusméao
Samara Luiza Inacio De Almeida
Sthefany Laysla Silva De Andrade
Syeister Henrique Costa
Synara Alicia Rocha Oliveira
Vanessa Oliveira Freitas
Vitor Oliveira Sousa
Vitoria Morato De Freitas
Yuri Cristian Rodrigues Fortunato
Yurick Inacio Rocha Santana

21/12/2022

Curso
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis
Ciéncias Contabeis

Vestibular Tradicional UniCerrado - 2023/1

Classificagado
30°
41°
14°
20°
19°
38°
33°
11°
40°
22°
10°
12°
34°
15°

9°
16°
27°
28°
17°
43°
29°
30
37°
42°
24°
39°
80
23°
50
35°
70
26°
20
40
18°
10
25°
32°
6°
21°
13°
36°
31°

Status
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
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